Date

Tuesday, 20th
June 2023

Wednesday,
21st June 2023

Thursday, 22nd
June 2023

Friday, 23rd
June 2023

Plaszowianka Archery Park

Time

09:00-
13:00

14:00-
18:00

09:00-
13:00

14:00-
18:00

09:00-
13:00

14:00-
18:00

09:00-
13:00

14:00-
18:00

08:00-
12:15

ARCHERY
23-29 June, 2023

Type
Arrival Day
Training Day
Free practice

Free practice

Venue Familiarization

Venue Familiarization

Training Day

Official Training

Official Training

Official Training + Equipment
Inspection RM + CW

Official Training + Equipment
Inspection RW + CM

Competition Day 1

Free practice

A\

W

Competitio
n Phase

Shooting
range

Training
range

Training
range

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Training
range

Training
range

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Training
range




Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Saturday, 24th
June 2023

12:15-
15:30

08:00-
08:45

08:45-
11:15

12:15-
13:00

13:00-
15:30

16:00-
16:15

16:15-
16:40

16:40-
17:05

08:00-
15:00

Free practice

Men's Recurve Individual /
Warm-Up

Women's Compound Individual /
Warm-Up

Men's Recurve Individual

Women's Compound Individual

Women's Recurve Individual /
Warm-Up

Men's Compound Individual /
Warm-Up

Women's Recurve Individual

Men's Compound Individual

Mixed Recurve Team / Warm-Up
Mixed Recurve Team
Mixed Recurve and Compound

Team / Warm-Up

Mixed Recurve Mixed Team and
Compound Team

Competition Day 2

Free Training Compound

Ranking
Round

Ranking
Round

Ranking
Round

Ranking
Round

Eliminations
1/12

Eliminations
1/8

Training
range

Ranking
Round FoP.

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Ranking
Round FoP

Training
range

A\

W




Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Sunday, 25th
June 2023

16:00-
19:30

08:00-
19:00

09:00-
10:40

10:40-
11:30

11:30-
13:10

13:10-
14:00

14:00-
14:25

14:25-
14:50

14:50-
15:15

15:15-
15:40

15:40-
15:50

15:50-
16:00

15:20-
19:00

16:20-
19:00

Free Training Recurve

Warm-Up

Women's Recurve Team

Women's Recurve Team

Men's Recurve Team

Men's Recurve Team

Women's Recurve Team

Men's Recurve Team

Women's Recurve Team

Men's Recurve Team

Women's Recurve Team

Men's Recurve Team

Women's Compound Individual /
Warm-Up

Women's Compound Individual

Competition Day 3

Quarter-
Finals

Semi-Finals

Quarter-
Finals

Semi-Finals

Bronze
Medal Match

Bronze
Medal Match

Gold Medal
Match

Gold Medal
Match

Medal
Ceremony

Medal
Ceremony

Eliminations
1/8

Training
range

Training
range

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Training
range

Finals FoP

A\

W




16:00-
19:30

16:00-
19:30

08:00-
15:40

Session 1

09:00-
10:40

10:40-
11:30

11:40-
13:20

13:20-
14:10

Session 2

14:10-
14:35

14:35-
IH )

15:10-
15:35

15:35-
16:00

16:00-
16:10

16:10-
16:20

15:20-
19:00

Session 3

16:30-
19:10

Free Training Recurve

Free Training Compound

Mixed Recurve Team / Warm-Up

Mixed Compound Team / Warm-

Up

Mixed Recurve Team

Mixed Recurve Team

Mixed Compound Team

Mixed Compound Team

Mixed Compound Team

Mixed Compound Team

Mixed Recurve Team

Mixed Recurve Team

Mixed Compound Team

Mixed Recurve Team

Men's Compound Individual /
Warm-Up

Men's Compound Individual

Quarter-
Finals

Semi-Finals

Quarter-
Finals

Semi-Finals

Bronze
Medal Match

Gold Medal
Match

Bronze
Medal Match

Gold Medal
Match

Medal
Ceremony

Medal
Ceremony

Eliminations
1/8

A\

W

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Training
range

Finals FoP

o




Monday, 26th
June 2023

Session 1

Tuesday, 27th
June 2023

Session 1

09:00-
13:00

14:00-
18:00

08:00-
17:00

17:00-
19:00

08:00-
17:00

09:00-
17:00

09:00-
13:00

14:00-
18:00

07:00-
16:00

16:00-
18:00

08:00-
17:00

09:00-
17:00

Competition Day 4

Free Training CW

Free Training CM

Free Training RM

Free Training RW

Men's Recurve Individual /
Warm-Up

Men's Recurve Individual

Men's Recurve Individual

Competition Day 5

Free Training CW

Free Training CM

Free Training RW

Free Training RM

Women's Recurve Individual /
Warm-Up

Women's Recurve Individual

Eliminations
1/32

Eliminations
1/16

Eliminations
1/32

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Finals FoP

-

/

A\

W




Wednesday,
28th June 2023

08:00-
15:00

08:00-
15:00

08:00-
17:00

17:00-
19:00

08:00-
16:00

Session 1

09:00-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
12:30

11:40-
16:00

12:40-
14:00

14:00-
14:40

Session 2

14:40-
15:00

15:00-
15:20

Women's Recurve Individual

Competition Day 6

Free Training RW

Free Training CW

Free Training RM

Free Training CM

Women's Recurve Individual /
Warm-Up

Women's Recurve Individual

Women's Recurve Individual

Women's Recurve Individual

Women's Compound Individual /
Warm-Up

Women's Compound Individual

Women's Compound Individual

Women's Compound Individual

Women's Compound
Individual

Eliminations
1/16

Eliminations
1/8

Quarter-
Finals

Semi-Finals

Quarter-
Finals

Semi-Finals

Bronze
Medal Match

Gold Medal
Match

Finals FoP

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Training
range

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Training
range

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

A\

W




\\
“\\

15:30- Women's Recurve Individual Bronze Finals FoP #Z
15:45 Medal Match
15:45- Women's Recurve Individual Gold Medal Finals FoP
16:00 Match
16:00- Women's Compound Individual Medal
16:10 Ceremony
16:10- Women's Recurve Individual Medal
16:20 Ceremony:
Thursday, 29th Competition Day 7
June 2023
08:00- Free Training CM Training
16:00 range
08:00- Free Training RM Training
16:00 range
08:00- Free Training RW Training
16:00 range
08:00- Free Training CW Training
16:00 range
08:00- Men's Compound Individual / Training
16:00 Warm-Up range
Session 1
09:00- Men's Compound Individual Quarter- Finals FoP
10:20 Finals
10:20- Men's Compound Individual Semi-Finals  Finals FoP
11:00
09:10- Men's Recurve Individual / Training
14:10 Warm-Up range
11:10- Men's Recurve Individual Eliminations  Finals FoP
13:10 1/8
13:10- Men's Recurve Individual Quarter- Finals FoP
14:10 Finals
14:10- Men's Recurve Individual Semi-Finals Finals FoP

14:40 ‘

/




Session 2

14:40-
14:55

14:55-
15:10

15:20-
15:40

15:40-
16:00

16:00-
16:10

16:10-
16:20

Men's Recurve Individual

Men's Recurve Individual

Men's Compound Individual

Men's Compound Individual

Men's Recurve Individual

Men's Compound Individual

Bronze
Medal Match

Gold Medal
Match

Bronze
Medal Match

Gold Medal
Match

Medal
Ceremony

Medal
Ceremony

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

Finals FoP

A\

W




